
1 竹  村  結  月

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

美香保ＦＳＣ 2 16.43 6.53 9.90 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lz+1A+SEQ 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 1 -1

2 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

3 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 1 0

4 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0 1

5 1F 0.50 0.02 0.520 0 0 1 1

6 SSpB 1.10 0.11 1.212 0 0 1 2

6.40 6.53

Composition 1.50 2.172.50 2.25 2.00 2.25 2.00

Presentation 1.50 2.252.50 2.25 2.25 2.25 1.75

Skating Skills 1.50 2.172.25 2.50 2.00 2.25 2.00

9.90

2 草  野  怜  奈

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

仙台　Pearl　FSC 8 15.11 6.07 9.24 -0.20

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

-0.20

Base
Value

1 StSqB 1.50 0.05 1.550 0 0 1 1

2 1Lo 0.50 0.02 0.520 0 1 0 1

3 1A 1.10 0.04 1.141 0 0 0 1

4 1Lz 0.60 0.04 0.641 0 1 0 1

5 1F+1A+SEQ F 1.60 -0.55 1.05-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

6 SSpB 1.10 0.07 1.171 0 1 0 1

6.40 6.07

Composition 1.50 2.082.00 2.25 2.25 2.00 2.00

Presentation 1.50 2.002.00 2.00 2.50 2.00 2.00

Skating Skills 1.50 2.082.00 2.25 2.00 2.25 2.00

9.24

転倒:  -0.20 (1)
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3 小笠原      惟

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

仙台　Pearl　FSC 10 14.93 6.18 8.75 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A+1A+SEQ 2.20 0.00 2.200 0 0 0 0

2 2S<< << 0.40 -0.20 0.20-5 -4 -5 -5 -5

3 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0 0

4 1Lz 0.60 0.04 0.640 0 1 1 1

5 1F 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 -1

6 SSpB 1.10 0.04 1.141 0 1 0 0

6.30 6.18

Composition 1.50 1.831.75 2.00 2.25 1.75 1.75

Presentation 1.50 1.922.00 2.00 2.50 1.75 1.50

Skating Skills 1.50 2.082.25 2.25 2.25 1.75 1.75

8.75

4 福  場  歩  果

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

美香保ＦＳＣ 6 14.27 6.38 7.89 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lz 0.60 0.00 0.600 0 0 0 0

2 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0 0

3 1Lo+1A+SEQ 1.60 0.00 1.600 0 0 0 -1

4 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0 0

5 1F 0.50 -0.02 0.480 0 -1 0 -1

6 SSpB 1.10 0.00 1.100 -1 0 0 0

6.40 6.38

Composition 1.50 1.751.75 1.50 1.75 1.75 1.75

Presentation 1.50 1.832.00 1.50 1.75 2.00 1.75

Skating Skills 1.50 1.671.75 1.75 1.50 1.75 1.50

7.89

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / Dクラス女子
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5 小  坂  鋳  美

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

三沢GOLD F・S・C 9 14.01 6.00 8.01 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 -0.07 1.03-2 0 0 0 -2

2 1Lz 0.60 -0.10 0.50-2 -1 -2 -1 -2

3 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0 0

4 1Lo+1Lo 1.00 0.00 1.000 0 0 0 -1

5 1F 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

6 FSSpB 1.70 -0.23 1.47-4 -1 -1 -1 -2

6.40 6.00

Composition 1.50 1.751.75 2.00 1.75 1.75 1.75

Presentation 1.50 1.832.00 2.00 1.75 1.75 1.50

Skating Skills 1.50 1.751.75 2.25 1.50 2.00 1.50

8.01

6 中  村  すみれ

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

八戸FSC 5 14.00 5.00 9.00 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lo+1Lo 1.00 0.00 1.000 0 0 0 0

2 1F! ! 0.50 -0.10 0.40-2 -2 -2 -3 -2

3 1S 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0 0 0

4 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0 1

5 1Lz 0.60 0.00 0.600 0 0 0 1

6 SSpB 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 1 0 0

5.10 5.00

Composition 1.50 2.002.25 2.25 2.00 1.75 1.75

Presentation 1.50 2.082.25 2.00 2.25 2.00 2.00

Skating Skills 1.50 1.922.00 2.25 2.00 1.75 1.75

9.00

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / Dクラス女子

第５２回北日本フィギュアスケート競技大会

テクノルアイスパーク八戸（八戸市）

２０２３年３月２６日（日）～２７日（月）
Version:2022.73.11040.1159 (SOV:2022-2023,2022.11.06a)

http://www.jsfresults.com/ printed 2023/03/27 18:34 Page 3



7 角      星  奈

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

八戸FSC 1 13.40 4.89 8.51 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1S+1Lo 0.90 0.00 0.900 0 0 1 0

2 1F 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

3 1Lze e 0.48 -0.14 0.34-4 -2 -4 -2 -3

4 StSqB 1.50 0.05 1.550 0 0 1 1

5 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 1

6 SSpB 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0 0

4.98 4.89

Composition 1.50 2.001.75 2.00 2.25 2.00 2.00

Presentation 1.50 1.921.75 1.75 2.00 2.00 2.00

Skating Skills 1.50 1.751.75 2.00 1.75 1.75 1.75

8.51

8 柴  田  碧  衣

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

アクアリンクちばSC 4 12.39 5.00 7.39 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1F 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

2 1Lz+1T 1.00 0.00 1.000 0 0 0 -1

3 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

4 SSpB 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0 0

5 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0 0

6 1S 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0 0 0

5.00 5.00

Composition 1.50 1.671.75 1.75 1.75 1.50 1.25

Presentation 1.50 1.581.75 1.50 1.75 1.50 1.50

Skating Skills 1.50 1.671.75 1.75 2.00 1.50 1.50

7.39

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / Dクラス女子
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9 大  池  結  愛

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

八戸WAVE・FSC 3 12.35 5.10 7.25 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lz 0.60 0.00 0.600 0 0 0 0

2 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0 0

3 1F 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

4 1S 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0 0 0

5 1Lo+1Lo 1.00 0.00 1.000 0 0 0 0

6 SSpB 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 -1 0 0

5.10 5.10

Composition 1.50 1.581.75 1.50 1.75 1.50 1.50

Presentation 1.50 1.501.75 1.50 1.50 1.50 1.50

Skating Skills 1.50 1.752.00 1.75 1.75 1.75 1.50

7.25

10 船  越  真  歩

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

三沢GOLD F・S・C 7 12.23 4.84 7.39 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1F 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

2 1Lze e 0.48 -0.14 0.34-4 -2 -4 -2 -3

3 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0 0

4 1S 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0 0 -1

5 1Lo+1Lo 1.00 0.00 1.000 0 0 0 0

6 SSpB 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0 0

4.98 4.84

Composition 1.50 1.581.50 1.50 1.75 1.75 1.25

Presentation 1.50 1.671.75 1.50 2.00 1.75 1.50

Skating Skills 1.50 1.671.50 1.75 1.75 1.75 1.25

7.39

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / Dクラス女子
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